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CODE
011760315
004491201
012370009
004451201
085620000
004581304
004571304
085450081
022170028
022220028
012350009
004540104
001880105
004560104
004550104
003360100
085470081
012330316
012540016
010910016
004511201
004501201
022150000
004610835
022140000
004601701
012360009
004520101
020800000
020820000
004530101
020040400
020340400
020790400
022610400
000070305
020200312
020780312
021300312
023340320
021950320
022480020
085461281
085520081
084520081
086640381
030550300
030060310

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

BAG DOOR GASKET

BAG DOOR LATCH

BAG DOOR SPRING

BAG HOUSING DARK GRAY
BAG HOUSING GASKET
EXHAUST GRILL HOOK

BAG SAFETY SUPPORT

STRAIN RELIEF KIT 2 PCS.
INTERNAL CORD 2 WIRES
INTERNAL CORD 3 WIRES
ANTISTATIC SPRING

HOSE SUPPORT

CORD HOOK MEDIUM GREY
TRANSPORT HANDLE
ACCESSORY CLIP

EXHAUST GRILL

EXHAUST MICROFILTER 10 PCS
MOTOR PROTECTION FILTER
FOAM FILTER

MOTOR FILTER

ELECTRIC PANEL HOUSING
ELECTRIC PANEL COVER
VACUUM SENSOR WITH LIGHT
RED LENS

MAIN SWITCH

SWITCH BUTTON

HANDLE SPRING

HANDLE BUTTON

CIRCUIT BOARD V.100/120
CIRCUIT BOARD V.230/240
POWER ADJUSTING KNOB
TERMINAL BLOCK 2 POLES
TERMINAL BLOCK 3 POLES
TERMINAL BLOCK 4 POLES
TERMINAL BLOCK 5 POLES
CORD CLAMP

CORD.2x1 SCHUKO PLUG
CORD.2x1 UK PLUG

CORD 2x1 AUSTRALIAN PLUG
CORD 2x1,25 10,7 MT.(JAPAN)
CORD 2x17 10,7 MT. USA PLUG
CORD 3x18 12,5 MT. USA PLUG YELLOW
HANDLE GRIP
CROMATE TUBE + HANDLE BUTTON
HANDLE BUTTON ASSEMBLY 2 POS.
EXTENSION HOSE WITH HANDLE GRIP FOR ACTIVA
TELESCOPIC WAND

CREVICE TOOL
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030740300
030820300
023020000
023010000
022990000
023000000
050740081
050750080
050760080
051120081

051020080
005100308
086630381
086430081
012410029
012440300
012480307
030640000
004440036
004360304
004370304
020120000
086410281
086410181
086413081
086412681
086420281
086420181
086791281
086300081
005171304
086160381
087570301
085900301
087580301
085910301
004341205
012380009
012400029
086311281
086321281
085490081
003751204
000990305
004251204
085650081
011360307
081940081

UPHOLSTERY TOOL BRISTLE

UPHOLSTERY TOOL (NEW)

ACTIVA ESO CIRCUIT BOARD V.100/120

ACTIVA ESO CIRCUIT BOARD V.230/240

CIRCUIT BOARD 100/120V PTC NEW

CIRCUIT BOARD 230/240V PTC NEW

VACUUM MOTOR WITH PULLEY R26APSS V.240/50 W.750/850
VACUUM MOTOR WITH PULLEY R26APSS V.120/60 W.750/850
VACUUM MOTOR WITH PULLEY R26APSS V.100/55 W.750/850
VACUUM MOTOR WITH PULLEY+PTC R26APSS V.240/50
W.750/850

VACUUM MOTOR WITH PULLEY+PTC V.120/60 W.750/850 Plus
MOTOR GASKET

BRUSH HOLDER GASKET WITH MOTOR BUSH

DOUBLE PULLEY WITH BEARINGS

DOUBLE SUPPORT

TIMING BELT 6 MM

O'RING

HEPA FILTER

BUSH

RIGHT SUPPORT

LEFT SUPPORT

RFI FILTER V.230

BASE HOUSING COVER A30 LIGHT GRAY WITH LENS

BASE HOUSING COVER A30 DARK GRAY WITH LENS

BASE HOUSING COVER A30 RED WITH LENS

BASE HOUSING COVER A30 SILVER BLUE WITH LENS

BASE HOUSING COVER A38 LIGHT GRAY WITH LENS

BASE HOUSING COVER A38 DARK GRAY WITH LENS

KIT MOTOR HOUSING DARK GRAY W/Electronic Shut Off
CENTRAL TRANSMISSION SUPPORT WITH BELTS & SCREW
CONVERTER FOR ACTIVA

PULLEY WITH METAL INSERT

BRUSH ROLLER ACTIVA/DYNAMIC 300 (12")

BRUSH ROLLER ECOSPREADER ACTIVA 300 (12")

BRUSH ROLLER ACTIVA/DYNAMIC 380 (15")

BRUSH ROLLER ECOSPREADER ACTIVA 380 (14")

FOOT PEDAL

FOOT PEDAL SPRING

BASE LIFT LEVER

BASE HOUSING 30 DARK GRAY

BASE HOUSING 38 DARK GRAY

REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

ADJUSTING KNOB DARK GREY

BRUSH ADJUSTER

SIDE COVER

ROLLER SUPPORT

O'RING

WHEELS SUPPORT
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086071381
003090304
002260000
012390029
004241204
004220333
085780381
085800381
004230333
085790381
085810381
004310112
004290112
004300112
030900300
085510000
004641201
085920081
085440081
085231280
085201280
085221280
085161281
085181281
085241280
085211280
085171281
085191281
085251281
085330201
085330101
085333001
085332601
085530009
085540009
085550009
085560009
085640009
085570009
085580009
085590009
085420000
085600009
085610009
085960009
022490000
022400028
022630028
083010000

WRAPPING OF 20 PCS ROLLER COVER CLIP
FRONT WHEEL-NYLON

FRONT WHEEL-RUBBER

FRONT AXLE

CHANNEL COVER

ROLLER COVER 30

ROLLER COVER 30 WITH FELT

ROLLER COVER 30 WITH SQUEEGE

ROLLER COVER 38

ROLLER COVER 38 WITH FELT

ROLLER COVER 38 WITH SQUEEGE

BACK BUMPER 38 (15") GREY

FRONT BUMPER 30 (12") GREY

FRONT BUMPER 38 (15") GREY

BRUSH FOR UPHOLSTERY TOOL

RUBBER TUBE

EL.PANEL CAP

TRANSMISSION SUPPORT COMPLETE WITH SENSOR
COMPLETE GRILL

ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.100/55

ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.120/60 2 WIRES
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.120/60 3 WIRES
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.230/50 SCHUKO PLUG
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.240/50 BRITISH PLUG
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.100/55 W/ELECTRONIC
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.120/60 W/ELECTRONIC 2 WIRES
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.230/50 W/ELECTR. SCHUKO PLUG
ELECTRIC PANEL CPL.V.240/50 W/ELECTRONIC BRITISH PLUG
HANDLE TUBE ASSEMBLY

BAG DOOR ASSEMBLY LIGHT GRAY

BAG DOOR ASSEMBLY DARK GRAY

BAG DOOR ASSEMBLY RED

BAG DOOR ASSEMBLY SILVER BLUE
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 2,9x19
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,5x9,5 TG
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,5x25
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,9x16
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 4,8x13 TG
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,5x32
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,9x19
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,9x13

DRIVE JOINT CLUTCH KIT

WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,9x25
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 2,9x16
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SHAFT 5x28

SPEED SENSOR

CORD 3 WIRES

CORD 4 WIRES

LENS SET RED/GREEN
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005030004
086440009
086450009
086460009
086290081
005090000
022280000
022530000
022540000
022640028
004651201
022300000
088731201

SPACER CORD HOOK

WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,5x19
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS SCREW 3,9x13 TG
WRAPPING OF 20 PCS WASHER

KIT MOTOR GASKET

BUSH MOTOR

THERMAL PROTECTOR V.120 ACTIVA ESO
THERMAL PROTECTOR V.240 ACTIVA ESO
THERMAL PROTECTOR V.100 ACTIVA ESO
CORD WITH THERMAL PROTECTOR
HANDLE GRIP CAP

CARBON BRUSH R36 (NEW)

ELECTRIC SYSTEM KIT (21+22)
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